
Kids’ Adventure Club Full Day Pre-Registration 

Currently enrolled families are able to pre-register for scheduled school closings and holidays, early dismissals, and 
conference days are not included in this option. Pre-registrations are limited and will be approved on a first-come, 
first-served basis. Please review the details of this option prior to submitting your request.  Pre-registration is 
available through September 4, 2019. 

I will receive a confirmation once my request has been approved. After September 4th I will be required to register as 
per the full day enrollment schedule during the designated registration period.  

My account must remain current and in good standing in order to maintain pre-registration. 

The deadline to change or withdraw from pre-registered full day programs is September 4, 2019. After September 
4th, I am financially responsible for all registered full days regardless of attendance. The only exception is a complete 
withdrawal from the program. 

_______________________________________________ ______________________  

Payer Signature  Date 

For office use only 

School Closure Will 
Attend 

Will not 
Attend 

Payer 
Initial 

Approved Declined KAC 
Initial 

Monday, October 14, 2019 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 

Monday, December 23, 2019 

Friday, December 27, 2019 

Monday, December 30, 2019 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 

Friday, January 3, 2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 

Monday, February 17, 2020 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 

Friday, February 21, 2020 

Monday, April 6, 2020 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 

Monday, April 13, 2020 

Friday, May 22, 2020 


